## St. John's Lodge No.3 Prince Hall Free and Accepted Masons

## Salad Hour and Song Fest Souvenir Journal AD Contract

Name or Organization/Business:		
Title:	Address:	
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Contact:	Phone:	
Book Size Will Be 8.5 X 11 – <b>PLEASE CHECK APPROPRIATE AD SIZE:</b>		
Back Cover	\$250.00	Picture Enclosed: Y/N
Inside Cover	\$125.00	Picture Enclosed: Y/N
Full Page Half Page Quarter Page	\$ 50.00 \$ 35.00 \$ 25.00	Picture Enclosed: Y/N Picture Enclosed: Y/N Picture Enclosed: Y/N

All pictures must be high quality Black & White or Color Pictures. You may also email the pictures to James Johnson at jjohnsonjr2020@gmail.com (recommended).

Please do not write on the back of the picture, but please identify it with a label so that it can be returned to the owner.

Please print or type Ad on the reverse side of this contract or attach a copy of your Ad to this contract. If you have a digital copy at least 300 dpi in PDF format please email it to jjohnsonjr2020@gmail.com

Send checks Attn. to Salad Hour and Song Fest Committee, Made <u>Payable to St. John's Lodge</u> <u>No.3</u>

Please mail Ad with Check or Money Order to:

James Johnson 10537 Toulon Drive Cincinnati, Ohio 45240